[image: C:\Users\Acer\Documents\Wessex logo.jpg]
                                                                                               September 2025 Actual Dressage Results
           Test: Intro 3
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collective Score
	%
	Placing

	Teresa Elson
	Auzzie Boy
	160
	66.5
	72.73
	1st

	Claire Murrell
	The Stunt Double
	157.5
	63
	71.59
	2nd

	Lauren Chappell-Edwards
	Cloontuskert Gold Dust
	155
	61
	70.45
	3rd

	Jemma Morrison
	Skyfall
	153.5
	61.5
	69.77
	4th

	Grace Pascoe
	Merryford Fleur de Lys
	148.5
	61
	67.5
	5th

	Fiona Brown
	Jeremiah Johnson
	146
	58
	66.36
	6th

	Diana McGrail
	Lydvale Leo
	144
	58
	65.45
	7th



           Test: Prelim PYO
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collective Score
	%
	Placing

	Jemma Morrison P2
	Skyfall
	162.5
	41
	70.65
	1st

	Pauline Grant P1
	Jasmine
	176.5
	40.5
	70.6
	2nd

	Jaime Wright P3
	Norleywood Mouse
	166.5
	39.5
	69.38
	3rd

	Pauline Grant P3
	Jasmine
	165
	39.5
	68.75
	4th

	Fiona Brown P3
	Jeremiah Johnson
	151.5
	38
	63.13
	5th

	Diana McGrail P1
	Lydvale Leo
	159.5
	38
	63.13
	6th



       

          Test: Elementary 3
	Hazel Jackson
	Bod
	183.5
	44
	73.4
	1st

	Robert Brown 
	Phoenix
	206.5
	41.5
	71.2
	2nd

	Penni Scott 
	Charlie
	177.5
	40.5
	65
	3rd



                                 
           
          Test: DTM
	Emma Palmer (N)
	Chip off Seibloch
	139
	71
	77.22
	1st

	Emma Palmer (E)
	Chip off Seibloch
	193.5
	99.5
	74.42
	2nd
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